5/7/2015

BOTTOM S

FORS500

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

WINTAKE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
FOR500 4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O oD WNLPE

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:
WINTAKE 3

aa b wN

5

Totals:

Spot Action R

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$70.00

$70.00
$155.50
$22.00
$39.00
$12.00
$37.00
$11.00

$276.50
$341.25
$40.00
$24.50
$8.75
$1.25

$415.75
$3.00

$3.00
$80.00

$80.00

$847.25

=



