	<u>Wager Type</u> BOTTOM S	<u>NumOfNums</u> 40	<u>Sales</u> \$2.00	W
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$2.00	
bollowb		4	\$ <b>2.00</b> \$70.00	
	FOR500	4	\$70.00	
FOR500	Totals:		\$70.00	
	Regular	1	\$155.50	\$
	Regular	2	\$22.00	
	Regular	3	\$39.00	
	Regular	4	\$12.00	
	Regular	6	\$37.00	
	Regular	9	\$11.00	
Regular	Totals:		\$276.50	
	SPOTLITE	1	\$341.25	\$
	SPOTLITE	2	\$40.00	
	SPOTLITE	3	\$24.50	
	SPOTLITE	4	\$8.75	
	SPOTLITE	5	\$1.25	
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$415.75	
	TOP S	40	\$3.00	
TOP S	Totals:		\$3.00	
	WINTAKE	3	\$80.00	
WINTAKE	Totals:		\$80.00	
Grand Totals:			\$847.25	